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
stainless appliances, granite tops and subway tile. 
Refinished HW flooring and fresh paint through-
out! MBR w/ double shower and walk in closet. 
2nd BA on main is updated too! Unreal mtn views 
from the over-sized deck. Nice BSMT, heat pump 
& vinyl windows. LG yard with lots of level play 
space. Move in ready! MLS# 844427 $126,500

REDUCED

One of the finest tracts of land in the county. 37+ 
Ac. w/ mtn views, stocked pond w/ covered dock. 
Large Pasture areas for livestock or horses. Jeep Trails 
& walking paths through woodlands laced w/ hard-
woods and large pines. Small creek near back of prop-
erty. Easy access to Elkin and I-77. Vineyards, wineries, 
& Stone Mtn St. Pk close by. 3/2 Home with garage, 
workshop & outbuildings! $359,900  MLS# 840135

1.5 story home built in 1992. 3/2 with full basement 
w/ bsmt garage. New siding w/ double insulation. 
Rear deck which has been recovered with no main-
tenance manufactured Decking overlooking large 
tract of back and side acreage. Open and Wooded 
land. Huge front porch. HW and Tile throughout. 
Outside the city limits for low taxes. Easy access to 
I-77. MLS# 830084 $185,000

Home on 5 acres. Just out side Elkin and close to 
Cedarbrook Country Club. Excellent room sizes 
& abundant amount of living space (4049 SF). 5 
stone FP. Finished bsmt area for entertaining w/ 
bar, dance floor & 2 stone FP. Great space for big 
screen TVs. Walkout bsmt to LG patio w/ hot tub 
& outdoor FP. New patio at back. New roof & win-
dows in 2016. Also included with sale is tanning. 
MLS# 824212 $399,900 

UNDER CONTRACT

37+ ACRES

http://www.basincreekrealty.com/
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1338 North Bridge Street • Elkin, NC

336-835-3535

Gambill Aldridge...........................336-366-0782
Clark Hockenbury.........................336-902-1229
Neil Hagwood...............................336-469-2497

www.basincreekrealty.com

1-800-835-8055

Price SLASHED!!!! Under Tax Value! 3 Bedroom 1 
Bath Cottage on 2.63+or- Acres. This cute home 
is currently heated with a wood stove tied into the 
duct system for low cost heating. There is also a 
Propane Furnace which is not connected and the 
condition is not known. Great Fenced in Pasture 
for your Animals. Affordable Mini Farm Setting. 
Hardwood and Tile floors. Hurry for low cost farm 
living at its best! MLS# 817529 $62,000

Large manufactured home in the country with 
over 2000 Square Feet, Fireplace and privacy. 
3/3 home has Huge master bedroom and bath 
for your comfort and sits on over 3 acres with 
open and wooded land for your enjoyment. 
Large detached two car garage with extra areas 
for shop. Easy access back to Jonesville/Elkin area 
and I-77. Close to shopping, dining, Hospital, 
vineyards and so much more. Great value! MLS# 
831741 $129,000

Deal family get-away near Stone Mtn. State 
Park. Buy now - enjoy a great view location 
in the foothills and build your dream home 
later. 5 acres w/ about half cleared borders 
on paved road and has creek at back. Home 
has been used as a family retreat property 
for many years and has a long screen porch 
with views. Outbuilding and shed for stor-
age. MLS# 826375 $49,000

Great Little 3 BR, 1.5 BA Elkin starter 
home. Updated kitchen w/ tile counters 
including ranch, dishwasher & refrig-
erator. HW floors in 2 BRs & LR. Large 
deck over views level back yard for play 
space or pets. Most windows have been 
replaced w/ insulated vinyl replacement 
windows. MLS# 788388 $54,900

Nice, Comfortable, attractive and affordable 
home near the end of street in the Quaint Ham-
let of Elkin. Move in ready home with a half acre 
and deep woods in back. Multiple heat sources. 
Close to Recreation Center and Tennis facilities. 
Convenient to schools, shopping, hospital, hwy 
systems and so much more. Enjoy all that Elkin 
has to offer. Basement workshop and outbuild-
ing. Huge paved driveway and large deck for 
entertaining. MLS# 820461 $79,500

3.6+/- acres. 3 BR/2 BA w/ bsmt. Mtn Views & 
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
to town. Within a short distance to Bridges Academy (Charter School-K 
through 8th grades). Beautiful homes surround property.

Merry Armstrong Lowe is returning as a broker to Lowe & Son Land 
Company.  Merry previously worked part-time in real estate.  The 
majority of her career has been as an educator and advocate for 
children.  She is the principal at Bridges Academy, the local charter 
school.  Merry grew up in Winston-Salem graduating from Reynolds 
High School, and later from Vanderbilt University and the University 
of Georgia. As a child she visited her grandparents’ farm on the 
Yadkin River.  Merry and Steve have lived and raised a family for 
over 27 years on that property.  She is a proud grandmother, happy 
that her grandchildren are now living in the Yadkin Valley.  Merry 
will focus on Buyer’s Agency as well as relocation in the Yadkin Valley 
area.

Contact Merry at 336.927.3175 or lowefamilyfarm@aol.com

http://loweandsonlandcompany.com/
mailto:loweandsonland@aol.com
mailto:hannahbrownbowden@gmail.com
mailto:lowefamilyfarm@aol.com




Kimberly Watkins, Broker
N.C. Licence #278527

KimberlyWatkins777@gmail.com

MLS# 804941 - Roaring River - Beauti-
ful land with creek. +/- 17.6 acres with 
large road frontage on White Plains 
Road. Build your dream home where 
your neighbors are deer and wildlife. 
Corner lot. Must see to appreciate. I'll 
walk the land with you and you can 
see for yourself what this parcel has 
to offer. $64,900 Call Kimberly 336-
467-3258

Stardust Mountain 
& Foothills Realty 

1048 Klondike Road, State Road, NC 28676
sellingelkinnc.com

1-336-467-3258
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State Road Area- Beautiful and stately brick Cape Cod home on +/- 1 acre 
with detached  2 car garage and possible upstairs guest house/loft. Addition-
al Basement garage as well as 2 car carport. In- ground pool. 3-4 bedrooms, 3 
full baths, 2 half baths. Finished basement with den, office bath, & possible 5th 
BR. Custom moldings throughout home. MBR "suite" with jetted tub and show-
er. Beautiful kitchen with cherry cabinets. Security System. Screened in porch 
for those hot, sultry days. $383,900 Call Kimberly 336-467-3258

mailto:KimberlyWatkins777@gmail.com
http://sellingelkinnc.com/
http://wordsprint.com/
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920 North Bridge Street, Elkin, NC 28621

underdownball.com

336-835-2256/800-835-2476

www.facebook.com/underdownball

@erisball

R E S I D E N T I A L

C O M M E R C I A L

787984 3 BR/2 BA Mid-Century ranch style 
home 1700-2100 SF. Hamptonville conve-
nient to Highway 421. $132,500

763916 - Historic property, updated 4 BR/4BA 1-level home w/ 13 
ac. equestrian farm. Stone FPs, HW floors. Barns & outbuildings. 
$679,000

795243 - 3 BR, 2.5 BA cottage w/ open floor plan on 25 ac., 2 
creeks, outbuildings and studio, convenient access to US hwy 421. 
$599,900

804841 - Home w/ great floor plan. Updat-
ed kitchen, BAs, HW floors, move-in ready. 
3 BR, 2 BA. $235,000

809718 - 2008 Custom built home on 
19.49 ac. w/ stream. 4 BR, 3 BA, HW floors 
& handmade cherry cabinetry. $469,000

3BR/1BA farm house in Thurmond built in 1949. 
1492 SF. HW floors. Offered 2 ways: MLS No. 812523 
Home w/ 23+\- Acres & Stream $190,258.50. 
MLS No. 812555 Home w/ 1.264 Acres $69,000

SOLD

813711 - Built in 2000, one-level home 
w/1,350 SF. 3 BR, 2 BA. Deck w/view of 
1.72 acres. 2 exterior buildings. 2-bay car-
port. $89,000

824564 - Majestic farm in NC wine country w/ ex-
pansive views of the Blue Ridge Mountains and 
Fisher River Frontage. Offered 3 ways: (1) MLS 
824564 - 79.81 Ac, Farm, Barns, Home, Front-
age on Fisher River $579,000, (2) MLS 824941-
59.25 Ac, Farm, Barns, Home $429,000. (3) MLS 
824968 - 20.998 Acres on Fisher River. $159,000

818431 - Turn this house into your dream home. 4BR, 
3BA home located in desirable Elkin neighborhood on 
a quiet street. With its unique architecture, this home 
has lots of character throughout. Pool. Seller offering 
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